
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
221 
77 
3 

61 
24 
51 

118 
333 
33 
27 
98 

Name 
Anton Carlander 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Fred Saareks 
Mårten Smedh 
Tore Malm 
William Kraft (D) 
Tuva Garbman 
Nils Lagerström 
Ibrahim Almansoury 
Isak Öbrand 
Lilly Granström 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
9 

Diff 

5.095 
10.220 
17.475 
18.463 
19.641 
31.675 
37.445 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:38.916 
8:44.011 
8:49.136 
8:56.391 
8:57.379 
8:58.557 
9:10.591 
9:16.361 
6:57.353 

Best Tm 
41.478 
41.932 
43.029 
42.317 
41.497 
43.592 
44.399 
44.182 
43.644 

Sponsor 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

FS +3 sek 
FS +3 sek OK +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.095 

Avg. Speed 

68,432 

Best Lap Tm 

41.478 

Best Speed 

71,344 

Best Lap by 

221 - Anton Carlander 

Printed: 2025-10-04 14:47:53 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Second Chance 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:27:55 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 14:24 


