

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Second Chance

2025-10-04 14:24

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:27:55

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	221	Anton Carlander	12		8:38.916	41.478		
2	77	Leonell Salvo Svendsen	12	5.095	8:44.011	41.932		
3	3	Fred Saareks	12	10.220	8:49.136	43.029		
4	61	Mårten Smedh	12	17.475	8:56.391	42.317	Parolin Sverige	FS +3 sek
5	24	Tore Malm	12	18.463	8:57.379	41.497		FS +3 sek OK +5 sek
6	51	William Kraft (D)	12	19.641	8:58.557	43.592		
7	118	Tuva Garbman	12	31.675	9:10.591	44.399	Parolin Sverige	
8	333	Nils Lagerström	12	37.445	9:16.361	44.182		
9	33	Ibrahim Almansoury	9	3 Laps	6:57.353	43.644		
10	27	Isak Öbrand					Sodakart.se	
11	98	Lilly Granström						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.095	68,432	41.478	71,344	221 - Anton Carlander

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr